644/Maryland Manual

FOR HOUSE OF DELEGATES
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT 2B
(1 To Be Nominated)

Democratic Party

rwin Hoffman, Hagerstown
F chard D. Wiles, Williamsport

Republican Party

Robert A. McKee, Hagerstown
(NO CONTEST)

Hoffman Wiles

[]2.349

Co.nty

Washington 1,306

FOR HOUSE OF DELEGATES
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT 2C
(1 To Be Nominated)

Democratic Party

Theodor E. Simon, Hagerstown
(NO CONTEST)

Republican Party

Donald F. Munson, Hagerstown
(NO CONTEST)

FOR STATE SENATOR
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 3

Democratic Party
(NO CANDIDATE FILED FOR PRIMARY)

Republican Party

Edward P. Thomas, Frederick
(NO CONTEST)

FOR HOUSE OF DELEGATES
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT 3A
(1 To Be Nominated)

Democratic Party

John L. Herr, Boonsboro
Raymond W. Kline, Hagerstown
Paul Muldowney, Hagerstown

Republican Party

J. Keith Meyers, Sharpsburg
(NO CONTEST)

Kline

1,340

Herr

447

County Muldowney

(11,526

Washington . .

FOR HOUSE OF DELEGATES
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT 3B
(2 To Be Nominated)

Democratic Party
Sterling E. Bollinger, Sr., Thurmont
Bernard P. Lorenzen, Frederick
James E. McClellan, Frederick

Republican Party
Gregory C. Bannon, Frederick
Julien P. Delphey, Frederick
Frank W. Higinbotham, Frederick
Donald T. Taylor, Middletown

Counties Bollinger Lorenzen

McClellan Bannon Delphey  Higinbotham Taylor

Frederick
Washington' . . .

3,183
217

1,708
129

[¥13,400 1,837

863
93

2,271
147

1,355
28

1,414
133

4,247
237

[T},484 956 []2.418 1,383 []1,547




