## FOR HOUSE OF DELEGATES LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT 2B

(1 To Be Nominated)

#### **Democratic Party**

rwin Hoffman, Hagerstown F chard D. Wiles, Williamsport

### **Republican Party**

Robert A. McKee, Hagerstown (NO CONTEST)

Co nty	Hoffman	Wiles
Washington	<b> ⊘</b> 2,349	1,306

# FOR HOUSE OF DELEGATES LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT 2C

(1 To Be Nominated)

#### **Democratic Party**

Theodor E. Simon, Hagerstown (NO CONTEST)

## **Republican Party**

Donald F. Munson, Hagerstown (NO CONTEST)

# FOR STATE SENATOR LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 3

## **Democratic Party**(NO CANDIDATE FILED FOR PRIMARY)

#### Republican Party

Edward P. Thomas, Frederick (NO CONTEST)

## FOR HOUSE OF DELEGATES LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT 3A

(1 To Be Nominated)

## **Democratic Party**

John L. Herr, Boonsboro Raymond W. Kline, Hagerstown Paul Muldowney, Hagerstown

#### **Republican Party**

J. Keith Meyers, Sharpsburg (NO CONTEST)

County	Herr	Kline	Muldowney
Washington	447	1,340	<b></b> √1,526

# FOR HOUSE OF DELEGATES LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT 3B

(2 To Be Nominated)

## **Democratic Party**

Sterling E. Bollinger, Sr., Thurmont Bernard P. Lorenzen, Frederick James E. McClellan, Frederick

### **Republican Party**

Gregory C. Bannon, Frederick Julien P. Delphey, Frederick Frank W. Higinbotham, Frederick Donald T. Taylor, Middletown

Counties	Bollinger	Lorenzen	McClellan	Bannon	Delphey	Higinbotham	Taylor
Frederick Washington	3,183 217	1,708 129	4,247 237	863 93	2,271 147	1,355 28	1,414 133
Total	1⊽13,400	1,837	[ <del>√</del> ]4,484	956	<b>⊘</b> ]2,418	1,383	<b>[</b> √]1,547